7:30 AM
8:00 AM
11:00 AM
11-12:30

12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM

v and e e

A Murder Mystery

March 22, 2017

Depart Sams Club Mechanicsburg
Depart Weis Markets Linglestown Rd.

Arrive at the Waterfront at Silver Birches
Relax and enjoy coffee and apple streusel cake

Battle of the sexes competition.....Who will win the ladies or the

wine and soda beginning at noon.

Family Style Irish Meal~
Irish Soda Bread, Shamrock Cucumber Salad, Turkey Reuben

Soup, Traditional Corn Beef, Braised Cabbage & Carrots, Bangers
& Mashed, Lamb & Beef Stew, Whiskey Cake.

“Irish Murder Mystery”

It’s Grandma Rose’s 80th birthday party, where hate and greed are
served along with the cake and ice cream and the insults flow
faster than the whiskey. Fifty years ago, Rose O’Riley married
Finian McFadden and handed him her family’s secret whiskey
recipe. The O’Rileys never forgave her. Today, Wild Irish Rose
Whiskey is the top seller and the McFaddens are filthy rich. The
O’Rileys are poor and desparate to get back their recipe. Keep
your eyes open as the plot twists and turns, and family secrets are
revealed. At the end of the show someone gets murdered and it’s
up to you to guess who-one-it!

Depart for return

Approximate arrival home

Cost :$115pp

Name

Cost:
$115pp

To Register send Payments to:
East Pennsboro Township
98 S. Enola Dr.
Enola, Pa 17025
717-732-0711 opt. 3

recreation@eastpennsboro.net

Trip Includes:
e Transportation
e Show

Open Bar (beer, wine and
soda)

Family Style Irish Meal
Entertainment

Meal Gratuities

Driver gratuity is not included

Submit with payment

Date: March 22, 2017 Make checks payable to: East Pennsboro Township

Address:

Phone:

Travel Insurance: Call Lowee’s 657-9658 Pick-up location: Mechanicsburg or Harrisburg

Special request: Email:







