Eat, Drink and be Murdered

A Murder Mystery

March 22, 2017

7:30	AM	Depart Sams Club Mechanicsburg			
8:00	AM	Depart Weis Markets Linglestown Rd.			
11:00	AM	Arrive at the Waterfront at Silver Birches Relax and enjoy coffee and apple streusel cake			
11-12:30		Battle of the sexes competitionWho will win the ladies or the gentlemen????? You are welcome to enjoy an open bar for beer, wine and soda beginning at noon.			
12:30	PM	Family Style Irish Meal~ Irish Soda Bread, Shamrock Cucumber Salad, Turkey Reuben Soup, Traditional Corn Beef, Braised Cabbage & Carrots, Bangers & Mashed, Lamb & Beef Stew, Whiskey Cake.			
2:00	PM	"Irish Murder Mystery" It's Grandma Rose's 80th birthday party, where hate and greed are served along with the cake and ice cream and the insults flow faster than the whiskey. Fifty years ago, Rose O'Riley married Finian McFadden and handed him her family's secret whiskey recipe. The O'Rileys never forgave her. Today, Wild Irish Rose Whiskey is the top seller and the McFaddens are filthy rich. The O'Rileys are poor and desparate to get back their recipe. Keep your eyes open as the plot twists and turns, and family secrets are revealed. At the end of the show someone gets murdered and it's up to you to guess who-one-it!			
3:30	PM	Depart for return			
6:30	PM	Approximate arrival home			



Cost: \$115pp

To Register send Payments to:
East Pennsboro Township
98 S. Enola Dr.
Enola, Pa 17025
717-732-0711 opt. 3
recreation@eastpennsboro.net

Trip Includes:

- Transportation
- Show
- Open Bar (beer, wine and soda)
- Family Style Irish Meal
- Entertainment
- Meal Gratuities
- •

Driver gratuity is not included

Cost :\$115pp Name	Date: <u>March 22, 2017</u>	-Submit with payment————————————————————————————————————
Address:		Phone:
Travel Insurand	ce: <u>Call Lowee's 657-96</u>	58 Pick-up location: Mechanicsburg or Harrisburg
Special reques	t:	Email: